Date: 2/4/2026
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:18
Attendance: 175
Location: Western

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Western ()
2/4/2026 at Western

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Brock 0 1 2 1 4
Western 2 1 0 0 3

BRO: Jonah Boria (1); Tai York (1); Ryan Johnstone (1); Stephen

Calisti (1)

WES: Nicholas Yearwood (1); Lawson Sherk (1); Jacob Santerre (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WES
1st  2:39 WES Nicholas Yearwood Eric Van Impe, Christiano Aiello PP 0 1
1st  13:00 WES Jacob Santerre Aidan Prueter, Eric Van Impe EV 0 2
2nd 12:48 BRO Stephen Calisti Ryan Stepien, Tai York PP 1 2
2nd 17:06 WES Lawson Sherk Christiano Aiello, PP 1 3
3rd 7:58 BRO Ryan Johnstone , EV 2 3
3rd 13:05 BRO Tai York Ryan Stepien, Stephen Calisti EV 3 3
OT  2:48 BRO Jonah Boria Ryan Johnstone, Jordan Stock EV 4 3

Brock Power Plays Western Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 -- 1st 02:12 16:48 14:36 2 0 PPG
2nd 00:28 19:32 1 PPG 3rd 00:00 0 0 =
2nd 12:24 05:43 13:19 0 -- 4th 00:00 0 0 --
32:51 1 1/3 14:36 2 0 2/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Sawyer Prokopetz 02:00 HIGH-STICKING MINOR 2:12 PP
1st BRO Nathan Drapeau 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 16:48
1st WES Owen Saye 02:00 HEAD-BUTTING MINOR 16:48
1st WES Owen Saye 02:00 HEAD-BUTTING MINOR 16:48 PP
2nd WES Nathan Sauder 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:28 PP
2nd WES Zach Power 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:24 PP
2nd BRO Ethan Sims 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 16:04 PP
2nd WES Eric Van Impe 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 17:57
2nd BRO Tai York 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:57
3rd WES Brett Willits 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:21 PP
3rd BRO Ryan Johnstone 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 5:43 PP




Brock 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

Will Hambley
Jonah Boria
Sawyer Prokopetz
Jacob Hoffrogge
Ryan Stepien
Matt Duarte
Andrew Amousse
Nathan Fox

Eric Barnard
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims
Colby Saganiuk
Tai York

Nathan Drapeau
Alexis Cournoyer
Braeden Lewis
Ben Bonisteel
Rylan Thiessen
Ryan Johnstone
Stephen Calisti

o

Western 3

Pos #

Totals

Player

AlH P OOOOOH OOOOOOOOOOU® o

AR H OOO0OO0OOH OOKFH OOOONOOOOoO|(»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/- FO

5-10

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

4
10
11
16
17
18
19
21
24
27
28
33
34
35
39
77
89
92
94
96

Nathan Sauder
Tyler Teasdale
Shane Bulitka
Jackson Rowland
Owen Saye
Christiano Aiello
Zach Power
Nicholas Yearwood
Sam Willits
Owen MacNeil
Eric Van Impe
Jack McNaughton
Brett Willits
Chazz Nixon
Lawson Sherk
Shawn Ramsey
Connor Driscoll
Jacob Santerre
Aidan Prueter
Zac McCann

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

WO oOoOHrH OO, OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OFEr OO0OOOOOOoO|Im

Tota

VIO OO O OO0 O0OONOOOONOOOOOoO|(»P
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

2 3

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Will Hambley
30 Ben Bonisteel W

40:00
22:48

12

33 Jack McNaughton 0:00
35 Chazz Nixon L 62:48

0 O
13 11

32

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

W= NN

O |0 O|Ww

O |0 O |~

20

AN OPO
o|lo o
HID O

Totals

Western Faceoffs

13 11

32



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 WES
0-0
0-1
0-2
0-2
0-2
PP
0-2 WES
0-2 PP BRO
0-2 PP BRO
0-2
0-2
PP
0-2 WES
PP
0-2 WES
0-2
0-2 PP BRO
0-2
0-2 PP BRO
0-2
1-2
1-2
1-3
1-3
PP
1-3  WES
PP
1-3  WES
PP
1-3  WES
PP
1-3  WES
PP
1-3  WES
PP
1-3 WES
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3 PP BRO
1-3
1-3 PP BRO
1-3
2-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[02:12] Penalty on Sawyer Prokopetz BRO 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).

[02:12] Start power play for WES.

[02:39] GOAL by WES Nicholas Yearwood (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eric Van Impe and Christiano Aiello, On ice
for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.

Brock 0, Western 1

[13:00] GOAL by WES Jacob Santerre, Assist by Aidan Prueter and Eric Van Impe, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 3 for season.

Brock 0, Western 2

[16:48] Penalty on Nathan Drapeau BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[16:48] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for HEAD-BUTTING.

[16:48] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for HEAD-BUTTING, (power play opp).

[16:48] End power play for WES.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Sawyer Prokopetz (BRO) penalty complete.
[]1 Start power play for BRO.

[1 Nathan Drapeau (BRO) penalty complete.
[]1 Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.

[1 Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.

[00:28] Penalty on Nathan Sauder WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[00:28] Start power play for BRO.

[12:24] Penalty on Zach Power WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[12:24] Start power play for BRO.

[12:48] GOAL by BRO Stephen Calisti (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ryan Stepien and Tai York, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES:
, goal number 4 for season.

Brock 1, Western 2
[16:04] Penalty on Ethan Sims BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[17:06] GOAL by WES Lawson Sherk (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christiano Aiello, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 11 for season.

Brock 1, Western 3
[17:57] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[17:57] Penalty on Tai York BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Nathan Sauder (WES) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for BRO.

[1 Zach Power (WES) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for WES.

[1 Ethan Sims (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WES.

[]1 Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.

[1 Tai York (BRO) penalty complete.

[01:21] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[01:21] Start power play for BRO.

[05:43] Penalty on Ryan Johnstone BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[05:43] End power play for BRO.

[07:58] GOAL by BRO Ryan Johnstone, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
Brock 2, Western 3

[1f3:05] GOAL by BRO Tai York, Assist by Ryan Stepien and Stephen Calisti, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number
4 for season.

Brock 3, Western 3



3-3

3-3

3-3

3-3

3-3

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

Period #4 Plays

[1 Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for WES.

[1 Ryan Johnstone (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for WES.

[02:48] GOAL by BRO Jonah Boria, Assist by Ryan Johnstone and Jordan Stock, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 3 for season.

Brock 4, Western 3



