

**Brock () -vs- Western ()**  
**2/4/2026 at Western**

**Date:** 2/4/2026  
**Start:** 7:00PM  
**Time:** 2:18  
**Attendance:** 175  
**Location:** Western

Goals By Period		1	2	3	OT	1	Total
Brock		0	1	2	1		4
Western		2	1	0	0		3

**BRO:** Jonah Boria (1); Tai York (1); Ryan Johnstone (1); Stephen Calisti (1)  
**WES:** Nicholas Yearwood (1); Lawson Sherk (1); Jacob Santerre (1)

### Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	WES
1st	2:39	WES	Nicholas Yearwood	Eric Van Impe, Christiano Aiello	PP	0	1
1st	13:00	WES	Jacob Santerre	Aidan Prueter, Eric Van Impe	EV	0	2
2nd	12:48	BRO	Stephen Calisti	Ryan Stepien, Tai York	PP	1	2
2nd	17:06	WES	Lawson Sherk	Christiano Aiello,	PP	1	3
3rd	7:58	BRO	Ryan Johnstone	,	EV	2	3
3rd	13:05	BRO	Tai York	Ryan Stepien, Stephen Calisti	EV	3	3
OT	2:48	BRO	Jonah Boria	Ryan Johnstone, Jordan Stock	EV	4	3

#### Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0	--
2nd	00:28		19:32	1	1	PPG
2nd	12:24	05:43	13:19	0	0	--
			32:51	1	1	1/3

#### Western Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:12	16:48	14:36	2	0	PPG
3rd			00:00	0	0	--
4th			00:00	0	0	--
			14:36	2	0	2/3

### Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Sawyer Prokopetz	02:00	HIGH-STICKING	MINOR	2:12	PP
1st	BRO	Nathan Drapeau	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	16:48	
1st	WES	Owen Saye	02:00	HEAD-BUTTING	MINOR	16:48	
1st	WES	Owen Saye	02:00	HEAD-BUTTING	MINOR	16:48	PP
2nd	WES	Nathan Sauder	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:28	PP
2nd	WES	Zach Power	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:24	PP
2nd	BRO	Ethan Sims	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	16:04	PP
2nd	WES	Eric Van Impe	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	17:57	
2nd	BRO	Tai York	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	17:57	
3rd	WES	Brett Willits	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	1:21	PP
3rd	BRO	Ryan Johnstone	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	5:43	PP

### Individual

#### Brock 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	Will Hambley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Jonah Boria	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Sawyer Prokopetz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
8	Jacob Hoffrogge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Ryan Stepien	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Matt Duarte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Andrew Amousse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Nathan Fox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Eric Barnard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Jordan Stock	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Ethan Sims	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
22	Colby Saganiuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Tai York	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
25	Nathan Drapeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
27	Alexis Cournoyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Braeden Lewis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Ben Bonisteel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
55	Ryan Johnstone	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
77	Stephen Calisti	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
<b>Totals</b>			<b>4</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0-0</b>	<b>5-10</b>	<b>0</b>

#### Western 3

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	Nathan Sauder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
10	Tyler Teasdale	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Shane Bulitka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Jackson Rowland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Owen Saye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
18	Christiano Aiello	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Zach Power	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
21	Nicholas Yearwood	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Sam Willits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Owen MacNeil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Eric Van Impe	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
33	Jack McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
34	Brett Willits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
35	Chazz Nixon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
39	Lawson Sheck	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
77	Shawn Ramsey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Connor Driscoll	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
92	Jacob Santerre	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
94	Aidan Prueter	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
96	Zac McCann	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
<b>Totals</b>			<b>3</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0-0</b>	<b>6-12</b>	<b>0</b>

#### Brock Goalkeeping

#### Brock Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	4	Total
1	Will Hambley		40:00	3	0	10	2	0	0	12	
30	Ben Bonisteel	W	22:48	0	0	7	1	0	0	8	
<b>Totals</b>				<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>20</b>	

#### Western Goalkeeping

#### Western Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	4	Total
33	Jack McNaughton		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Chazz Nixon	L	62:48	4	0	4	13	11	4	32	
<b>Totals</b>				<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>32</b>	

#### Brock Faceoffs

#### Western Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

## Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
<b>Period #1 Plays</b>		
0-0		[02:12] Penalty on Sawyer Prokopetz BRO 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WES	[02:12] Start power play for WES.
0-0		[02:39] GOAL by WES Nicholas Yearwood (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eric Van Impe and Christiano Aiello, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.
<b>Brock 0, Western 1</b>		
0-1		[13:00] GOAL by WES Jacob Santerre, Assist by Aidan Prueter and Eric Van Impe, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
<b>Brock 0, Western 2</b>		
0-2		[16:48] Penalty on Nathan Drapeau BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
0-2		[16:48] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for HEAD-BUTTING.
0-2		[16:48] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for HEAD-BUTTING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP WES	[16:48] End power play for WES.
<b>Period #2 Plays</b>		
0-2	PP BRO	[] Sawyer Prokopetz (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2	PP BRO	[] Start power play for BRO.
0-2		[] Nathan Drapeau (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2		[] Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.
0-2	PP WES	[] Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.
0-2	PP WES	[] End power play for BRO.
0-2		[00:28] Penalty on Nathan Sauder WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP BRO	[00:28] Start power play for BRO.
0-2		[12:24] Penalty on Zach Power WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP BRO	[12:24] Start power play for BRO.
0-2		[12:48] GOAL by BRO Stephen Calisti (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ryan Stepien and Tai York, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for season.
<b>Brock 1, Western 2</b>		
1-2		[16:04] Penalty on Ethan Sims BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-2		[17:06] GOAL by WES Lawson Sherk (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christiano Aiello, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 11 for season.
<b>Brock 1, Western 3</b>		
1-3		[17:57] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
1-3		[17:57] Penalty on Tai York BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING.
<b>Period #3 Plays</b>		
1-3	PP WES	[] Nathan Sauder (WES) penalty complete.
1-3	PP WES	[] End power play for BRO.
1-3	PP WES	[] Zach Power (WES) penalty complete.
1-3	PP WES	[] Start power play for WES.
1-3	PP WES	[] Ethan Sims (BRO) penalty complete.
1-3	PP WES	[] End power play for WES.
1-3		[] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.
1-3		[] Tai York (BRO) penalty complete.
1-3		[01:21] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP BRO	[01:21] Start power play for BRO.
1-3		[05:43] Penalty on Ryan Johnstone BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP BRO	[05:43] End power play for BRO.
1-3		[07:58] GOAL by BRO Ryan Johnstone, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
<b>Brock 2, Western 3</b>		
2-3		[13:05] GOAL by BRO Tai York, Assist by Ryan Stepien and Stephen Calisti, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for season.
<b>Brock 3, Western 3</b>		

Period #4 Plays

3-3 PP WES [] Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.

3-3 PP WES [] Start power play for WES.

3-3 PP WES [] Ryan Johnstone (BRO) penalty complete.

3-3 PP WES [] End power play for WES.

3-3 [02:48] GOAL by BRO Jonah Boria, Assist by Ryan Johnstone and Jordan Stock, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.

**Brock 4, Western 3**